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U-19 Championship
2020/21 10th round, Match #68

Friday, 22.11.2020, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. -1°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

58 Slutskyi Oleksii
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
16 Khrypchuk Daniil
53 Pos Oleksandr (C)
59 Levchenko Oleksandr
24 Pelypenko Andrii
57 Knysh Kyrylo
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
49 Buhaienko Danylo
47 Umanets Artem
63 Rudenko Denys

Substitutes
71 Fesiun Kiril
19 Kostenko Yan
56 Hromenko Vladyslav
32 Yampol Andrii
35 Arabov Marko
54 Voloshko Anton

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

25 Drui Oleksii
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
33 Nimenko Nazar
8 Trubnikov Oleh (C)
69 Aptsiauri Ivan
30 Malaki Oleksii
10 Ursolov Stanislav
17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
27 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
99 Hrusha Mykyta

Substitutes
31 Martsiiash Kiril
9 Mamedov Arzuman
6 Pasternak Nazarii
13 Orujov Davyd
7 Vdovenko Yehor

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zaporizhskyi Artem
Assistant 2:
Vasylchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Potkalo Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 10th round, Match #68
Friday, 22.11.2020, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. -1°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
49 Buhaienko Danylo 7'

57 Knysh Kyrylo 8'

36 Morokhovets Vitalii 11'

35' 11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav

56' 17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
7 Vdovenko Yehor

60' 11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
9 Mamedov Arzuman

63 Rudenko Denys
19 Kostenko Yan 60'

49 Buhaienko Danylo
56 Hromenko Vladyslav 70'

47 Umanets Artem
32 Yampol Andrii 77'

19 Kostenko Yan 78'

57 Knysh Kyrylo
35 Arabov Marko 90'

36 Morokhovets Vitalii
54 Voloshko Anton 90+3'
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